Contract Change Qrder

Three (3)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor; Denco C8 Corp.
5525 Lyons Rd.

Garland, TX 75043

Effective Date
Contract No.
Contract Name:

16-Nov-18

2017-273

Construction, Collin County Adventure Camp

Trail Rehabilitation

Awarded hy Court Order No.: 2018-007-01-08
Change Order i Court Order No.: FYl
Change Order 2 Court Order No.: FYl
Change Qrder 3 Court Order No.: FY|

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the following Change Order:

(1) Install 6 Culverts @ 54.18/LF plus $750.00 per culvert for repair of trail where installed, Total = $1.1,001.60
(2) Provide 40 yards of base material @ $60.00 per yard. Total = $2400.00 (3) Provide 150 yards of finish
material @ $60.00 per yard. Total = $9000.00. (4) Contractors OH & Fee = $2240.16 (5) Insurance = $369.63.
{6) Extend the contract completion time by twenty (20) calendar days. Per Denco CS Corp Proposed Change

Order 3 dated 11/14/2018

Change Order No. 3 Total

$25,011.39

$25,011.39

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be maodified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Qrder(s)

PREVIQUS Change Order No. 1
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 2
CURRENT Change Order No. 3

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be;

$492 366.55

$0.00
$0.00
$25,011.39

$617,377.94

ACCEPTED BY;
TN (messe un

Denco CS Corp.
5525 Lyons Rd.
Garland, TX 75043 2
\ : 1

L AR g e

(Please Print)

SIGNATURE - -
TITLE: / H’f;-"i m([fblnl,,S"’ﬂ?ﬁ‘f
DATE: el 2 0K

Coltin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071 o

RN 125%

Michalyn Rains, CPPQ, CFPR

Purchasing Agent // f//(a// ?

DATE:




