
11/15/2018

PCO #3

Customer Project 

Name 
Address 

City McKinney State TX ZIP
Contact 

Qty Unit Price TOTAL

$11,001.60

$60/yard $2,400.00

$60/yard $9,000.00

SubTotal $22,401.60
Contractors OH & Fee $2,240.16

SubTotal $24,641.76
Insurance at 1.5% $369.63

TOTAL $25,011.39

Approved By: _________________________________    Date: _______

Approved By: _________________________________    Date: _______

DENCO CONSTRUCTION SPECIALISTS  :  " BUILDING YOUR FUTURE "

Install 6 Culverts:  @ $54.18/LF plus $750.00 per culvert for repair 
of trail where installed

Provide 150  Yards of Finish Material

Provide 40 yards of base material

PRICING OF CHANGE ORDERS DO NOT TAKE INTO 
CONSIDERATION EXTENSIONS OF TIME.

Additional time to be added to contract for this scope of work is: 
        20      Calendar Days (from date of approval)

Additional General Conditions

Brad Harris

Description
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER 3

4600 Community Ave. Adventure Camp

Date:

5525 Lyons Road Garland, TX 75043 : (p) 972.226.2609 : (f) 972.226.0165

Collin County Collin County


