
COLLIN COUNTY 

Construction and Planning 

4600 Community Ave. 

McKinney, Texas 75071 

To: 

From: 

Date: 

Bill Bilyeu 

Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects 

11-16-18

Subject: Change Order to Denco Construction 

CO 1- Owner and YMCA requested add to use remaining funds for Trail Repair to add 
culverts and stockpile material for maintaining trails. The Budget for Trail Repair was 
set per the Court Order 2014-864-11-10 to extend the YMCA Management 
Agreement.  We request a budget amendment in the amount of $24,415.00 from 
Program Contingency to Building Improvements for this change order. 

Total for this Change Order - $25,011.39 or 5.1% of contract 

Total Change Orders for the Project - $25,011.39 or 5.1% of contract 

Thank you for your consideration, 

Bill Burke 
Director of Building Projects 




